
Prepared For: Laboratory ID:

Sample ID: Hidden Hills Rizz Blast Date Received:

Batch ID: Date Reported:

Sample Weight (mg): Testing Protocol:

Material: Testing Method:

Analyte LOQ (%) (%) (mg/g) mg/Sample

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.29% 2.9 11.7

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 6.38% 63.8 256.4

0.01 0.08% 0.8 3.2

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.05% 0.5 2.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.15% 1.5 6.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.04% 0.4 1.6

CBNA 0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

0.01 0.00% 0.0 0.0

6.99% 69.9 280.9

Final Approval: Date Signed  417 Ransdell Road,

and Approved: Lebanon, IN 46052

9/29/2023 (844)-655-6935

 agrozenlabs.com

TO RESEARCH, DEVELOP, AND DISTRIBUTE HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS DERIVED FROM NATURAL PLANT COMPOUNDS AND INSPIRE 

OTHERS ABOUT HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES TO IMPROVE THEIR DAILY LIVES.

Authenticity QR Code NR = Not Reported, Density tested at a temperature range of 19-24 °C , Water Activity tested at a humidity range of 0-90% relative humidity.

Jeff Peterson, Lab Director Brian Schroeder, Managing Partner

Total Cannabinoids Total THC Total CBD
9/27/2023

Agrozen Laboratory Total THC с THCa Ύ Ϭ͘ϴϳϳ н ȴϵͲTHC͖ Total CBD с CBDa Ύ Ϭ͘ϴϳϳ н CBD͖  LOQ с Limit of Quantitation͕ NDс Not Detected͕ NT с Not Tested͕ 

CBCA

Total

Analyst:

6.99% 0.29% 0.05%Josh Peterson

Date Tested: 

CBDV

CBDVA

CBG

CBGA

CBN

CBC

ȴϵͲTHCͲO Acetate
HHC (R+S)

ȴϵͲTHCV
ȴϵͲTHCVA
CBD

CBDA

Cannabinoid Potency Analysis

ȴϭϬͲTHC ;RнSͿ
ȴϵͲTHC
ȴϵͲTHCA
ȴϴͲTHC
ȴϵͲTHCP

NT NT NT NT NT

Water Activity pH Moisture Density (g/mL) Terpenes

9/27/2023

RB0923 9/29/2023

4019.20 Potency

Certificate of Analysis Page: 1 of 1

Indy E Cigs 2023-09-27-004

Gummy HPLC

Agroǌen Labs proǀides COA͛s based on samples receiǀed into our facilitǇ and analǇsis according to our SOP͛s͘  Tests are completed at our 

certified testing laboratory through the State of Indiana by certified laboratory technicians.  Reference standards and test samples are 

measured against submitted samples to ensure testing accuracy.  Agrozen Labs has generated the information for our client who reserves 

all rights to the report.  The report may not be duplicated, except in full, or altered without written consent from Agrozen Labs.  

0.00%

0.29%

0.00%

6.38%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.15%

0.00%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

ȴϭϬ-THC (R+S)

ȴϵ-THC

ȴϵ-THCA

ȴϴ-THC

ȴϵ-THCP

ȴϵ-THC-O Acetate

HHC (R+S)

ȴϵ-THCV

ȴϵ-THCVA

CBD

CBDA

CBDV

CBDVA

CBG

CBGA

CBN

CBNA

CBC

CBCA


