

Prepared For:	Indy E Cigs	Laboratory ID:	2023-09-27-004	
Sample ID:	Hidden Hills Rizz Blast	Date Received:	9/27/2023	
Batch ID:	RB0923	Date Reported:	9/29/2023	
Sample Weight (mg):	4019.20	Testing Protocol:	Potency	
Material:	Gummy	Testing Method:	HPLC	
Water Activity	pH	Moisture	Density (g/mL)	Terpenes
NT	NT	NT	NT	NT
Cannabinoid Potency Analysis				
		Analyte	LOQ (%)	(%)
Δ10-THC (R+S)	0.00%	Δ10-THC (R+S)	0.01	0.00%
Δ9-THC	0.29%	Δ9-THC	0.01	0.29%
Δ9-THCA	0.00%	Δ9-THCA	0.01	0.00%
Δ8-THC	6.38%	Δ8-THC	0.01	6.38%
Δ9-THCP	0.08%	Δ9-THCP	0.01	0.08%
Δ9-THC-O Acetate	0.00%	Δ9-THC-O Acetate	0.01	0.00%
HHC (R+S)	0.00%	HHC (R+S)	0.01	0.00%
Δ9-THCV	0.00%	Δ9-THCV	0.01	0.00%
Δ9-THCVA	0.00%	Δ9-THCVA	0.01	0.00%
CBD	0.05%	CBD	0.01	0.05%
CBDA	0.00%	CBDA	0.01	0.00%
CBDV	0.00%	CBDV	0.01	0.00%
CBDVA	0.00%	CBDVA	0.01	0.00%
CBG	0.15%	CBG	0.01	0.15%
CBGA	0.00%	CBGA	0.01	0.00%
CBN	0.04%	CBN	0.01	0.04%
CBNA	0.00%	CBNA	0.01	0.00%
CBC	0.00%	CBC	0.01	0.00%
CBCA	0.00%	CBCA	0.01	0.00%
Total			6.99%	69.9 280.9



Agrozen Laboratory
Authenticity QR Code

Analyst:
Josh Peterson
Date Tested:
9/27/2023

6.99%
Total Cannabinoids

0.29%
Total THC

0.05%
Total CBD

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + Δ9-THC; Total CBD = CBDA * 0.877 + CBD; LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, ND= Not Detected, NT = Not Tested, NR = Not Reported, Density tested at a temperature range of 19-24 °C , Water Activity tested at a humidity range of 0-90% relative humidity.

Final Approval:

Jeff Peterson, Lab Director

Brian Schroeder, Managing Partner

Date Signed
and Approved:
9/29/2023

417 Ransdell Road,
Lebanon, IN 46052
(844)-655-6935
agrozenlabs.com



Agrozen Labs provides COA's based on samples received into our facility and analysis according to our SOP's. Tests are completed at our certified testing laboratory through the State of Indiana by certified laboratory technicians. Reference standards and test samples are measured against submitted samples to ensure testing accuracy. Agrozen Labs has generated the information for our client who reserves all rights to the report. The report may not be duplicated, except in full, or altered without written consent from Agrozen Labs.